DLA Land and Maritime - VQ
Single Source Part Data for QPL-83531

Date: 9/28/2015

Specification: MIL-PRF-83531

Federal Supply Class (FSC): 5999

Office of Primary Involvement DLA Land and Maritime - VQH

Primary Contact : vgh.kr@dla.mil

Secondary Contact: vgh.ch@dla.mil

DLA Land and Maritime - VQ, is seeking possible sources of supply for the following list of parts. Certification and Qualification requirements are set forth in

the General Specification and applicable slash sheet. All sources of supply must be approved by the applicable DLA Land and Maritime - VQ Office of
Primary Involvement.

Please direct any questions you have to the Primary or Secondary contact listed above.

Gov PN

C83531/01-001
C83531/01-002
C83531/01-003
C83531/01-004
C83531/01-005
C83531/01-006
C83531/01-007
C83531/01-008
C83531/01-009
C83531/01-010
C83531/01-011
C83531/01-012
C83531/01-013
C83531/01-014
C83531/01-015
C83531/01-016
C83531/01-017
C83531/01-018
C83531/01-019
C83531/01-020
C83531/01-021
C83531/01-022
C83531/01-023
C83531/01-024
C83531/01-025
C83531/01-026
C83531/01-027
C83531/01-028
C83531/01-029
C83531/01-030
C83531/01-031
C83531/01-032
C83531/01-033
C83531/01-034
C83531/01-035
C83531/01-036
C83531/01-037
C83531/01-038
C83531/01-039
C83531/01-040
C83531/01-041
C83531/01-042
C83531/01-043
C83531/01-044
C83531/01-045
C83531/01-046
C83531/01-047

NSN:

Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed

Gov PN

C83531/01-048
C83531/01-049
C83531/01-050
C83531/01-051
C83531/01-052
C83531/01-053
C83531/01-054
C83531/01-055
C83531/01-056
C83531/01-057
C83531/01-058
C83531/01-059
C83531/01-060
C83531/01-101
C83531/01-102
C83531/01-103
C83531/01-104
C83531/01-105
C83531/01-106
C83531/01-107
C83531/01-108
C83531/01-109
C83531/01-110
C83531/01-111
C83531/01-112
C83531/01-113
C83531/01-114
C83531/01-115
C83531/01-116
C83531/01-117
C83531/01-118
C83531/01-119
C83531/01-120
C83531/01-121
C83531/01-122
C83531/01-123
C83531/01-124
C83531/01-125
C83531/01-126
C83531/01-127
C83531/01-128
C83531/01-129
C83531/01-130
C83531/01-131
C83531/01-132
C83531/01-133
C83531/01-134

NSN:

Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed

1-

Gov PN

C83531/01-135
C83531/01-136
C83531/01-137
C83531/01-138
C83531/01-139
C83531/01-140
C83531/01-141
C83531/01-142
C83531/01-143
C83531/01-144
C83531/01-145
C83531/01-146
C83531/01-147
C83531/01-148
C83531/01-149
C83531/01-150
C83531/01-151
C83531/01-152
C83531/01-153
C83531/01-154
C83531/01-155
C83531/01-156
C83531/01-157
C83531/01-158
C83531/01-159
C83531/01-160
C83531/01-201
C83531/01-202
C83531/01-203
C83531/01-204
C83531/01-205
C83531/01-206
C83531/01-207
C83531/01-208
C83531/01-209
C83531/01-210
C83531/01-211
C83531/01-212
C83531/01-213
C83531/01-214
C83531/01-215
C83531/01-216
C83531/01-217
C83531/01-218
C83531/01-219
C83531/01-220
C83531/01-221

NSN:

Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed




DLA Land and Maritime - VQ
Single Source Part Data for QPL-83531

Date: 9/28/2015

Specification: MIL-PRF-83531

Federal Supply Class (FSC): 5999

Office of Primary Involvement DLA Land and Maritime - VQH

Primary Contact : vgh.kr@dla.mil

Secondary Contact: vgh.ch@dla.mil

DLA Land and Maritime - VQ, is seeking possible sources of supply for the following list of parts. Certification and Qualification requirements are set forth in

the General Specification and applicable slash sheet. All sources of supply must be approved by the applicable DLA Land and Maritime - VQ Office of
Primary Involvement.

Please direct any questions you have to the Primary or Secondary contact listed above.

Gov PN

C83531/01-222
C83531/01-223
C83531/01-224
C83531/01-225
C83531/01-226
C83531/01-227
C83531/01-228
C83531/01-229
C83531/01-230
C83531/01-231
C83531/01-232
C83531/01-233
C83531/01-234
C83531/01-235
C83531/01-236
C83531/01-237
C83531/01-238
C83531/01-239
C83531/01-240
C83531/01-241
C83531/01-242
C83531/01-243
C83531/01-244
C83531/01-245
C83531/01-246
C83531/01-247
C83531/01-248
C83531/01-249
C83531/01-250
C83531/01-301
C83531/01-302
C83531/01-303
C83531/01-304
C83531/01-305
C83531/01-306
C83531/01-307
C83531/01-308
C83531/01-309
C83531/01-310
C83531/01-311
C83531/01-312
C83531/01-313
C83531/01-314
C83531/01-315
C83531/01-316
C83531/01-317
C83531/01-318

NSN:

Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
5999015023378
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed

Gov PN

C83531/01-319
C83531/01-320
C83531/01-321
C83531/01-322
C83531/01-323
C83531/01-324
C83531/01-325
C83531/01-326
C83531/01-327
C83531/01-328
C83531/01-329
C83531/01-330
C83531/01-331
C83531/01-332
C83531/01-401
C83531/01-402
C83531/01-403
C83531/01-404
C83531/01-405
C83531/01-406
C83531/01-407
C83531/01-408
C83531/01-409
C83531/01-410
C83531/01-411
C83531/01-412
C83531/01-413
C83531/01-414
C83531/01-415
C83531/01-416
C83531/01-417
C83531/01-418
C83531/01-419
C83531/01-420
C83531/01-421
C83531/01-422
C83531/01-423
C83531/01-424
C83531/01-425
M83531/01-001
M83531/01-002
M83531/01-003
M83531/01-004
M83531/01-005
M83531/01-006
M83531/01-007
M83531/01-008

NSN:

Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
5999013747959
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed

2-

Gov PN

M83531/01-009
M83531/01-010
M83531/01-011
M83531/01-012
M83531/01-013
M83531/01-014
M83531/01-015
M83531/01-016
M83531/01-017
M83531/01-018
M83531/01-019
M83531/01-020
M83531/01-021
M83531/01-022
M83531/01-023
M83531/01-024
M83531/01-025
M83531/01-026
M83531/01-027
M83531/01-028
M83531/01-029
M83531/01-030
M83531/01-031
M83531/01-032
M83531/01-033
M83531/01-034
M83531/01-035
M83531/01-036
M83531/01-037
M83531/01-038
M83531/01-039
M83531/01-040
M83531/01-041
M83531/01-042
M83531/01-043
M83531/01-044
M83531/01-045
M83531/01-046
M83531/01-047
M83531/01-048
M83531/01-049
M83531/01-050
M83531/01-051
M83531/01-052
M83531/01-053
M83531/01-054
M83531/01-055

NSN:

Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
5999014464600
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed




DLA Land and Maritime - VQ
Single Source Part Data for QPL-83531

Date: 9/28/2015

Specification: MIL-PRF-83531

Federal Supply Class (FSC): 5999

Office of Primary Involvement DLA Land and Maritime - VQH

Primary Contact : vgh.kr@dla.mil

Secondary Contact: vgh.ch@dla.mil

DLA Land and Maritime - VQ, is seeking possible sources of supply for the following list of parts. Certification and Qualification requirements are set forth in

the General Specification and applicable slash sheet. All sources of supply must be approved by the applicable DLA Land and Maritime - VQ Office of
Primary Involvement.

Please direct any questions you have to the Primary or Secondary contact listed above.

Gov PN

M83531/01-056
M83531/01-057
M83531/01-058
M83531/01-059
M83531/01-060
M83531/01-101
M83531/01-102
M83531/01-103
M83531/01-104
M83531/01-105
M83531/01-106
M83531/01-107
M83531/01-108
M83531/01-109
M83531/01-110
M83531/01-111
M83531/01-112
M83531/01-113
M83531/01-114
M83531/01-115
M83531/01-116
M83531/01-117
M83531/01-118
M83531/01-119
M83531/01-120
M83531/01-121
M83531/01-122
M83531/01-123
M83531/01-124
M83531/01-125
M83531/01-126
M83531/01-127
M83531/01-128
M83531/01-129
M83531/01-130
M83531/01-131
M83531/01-132
M83531/01-133
M83531/01-134
M83531/01-135
M83531/01-136
M83531/01-137
M83531/01-138
M83531/01-139
M83531/01-140
M83531/01-141
M83531/01-142

NSN:

Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
5999013724172
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
5999015253063
Not Stock Listed
5999014960547
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
5999011314568
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed

Gov PN

M83531/01-143
M83531/01-144
M83531/01-145
M83531/01-146
M83531/01-147
M83531/01-148
M83531/01-149
M83531/01-150
M83531/01-151
M83531/01-152
M83531/01-153
M83531/01-154
M83531/01-155
M83531/01-156
M83531/01-157
M83531/01-158
M83531/01-159
M83531/01-160
M83531/01-201
M83531/01-202
M83531/01-203
M83531/01-204
M83531/01-205
M83531/01-206
M83531/01-207
M83531/01-208
M83531/01-209
M83531/01-210
M83531/01-211
M83531/01-212
M83531/01-213
M83531/01-214
M83531/01-215
M83531/01-216
M83531/01-217
M83531/01-218
M83531/01-219
M83531/01-220
M83531/01-221
M83531/01-222
M83531/01-223
M83531/01-224
M83531/01-225
M83531/01-226
M83531/01-227
M83531/01-228
M83531/01-229

NSN:

Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
5999015253069
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed

-3-

Gov PN

M83531/01-230
M83531/01-231
M83531/01-232
M83531/01-233
M83531/01-234
M83531/01-235
M83531/01-236
M83531/01-237
M83531/01-238
M83531/01-239
M83531/01-240
M83531/01-241
M83531/01-242
M83531/01-243
M83531/01-244
M83531/01-245
M83531/01-246
M83531/01-247
M83531/01-248
M83531/01-249
M83531/01-250
M83531/01-301
M83531/01-302
M83531/01-303
M83531/01-304
M83531/01-305
M83531/01-306
M83531/01-307
M83531/01-308
M83531/01-309
M83531/01-310
M83531/01-311
M83531/01-312
M83531/01-313
M83531/01-314
M83531/01-315
M83531/01-316
M83531/01-317
M83531/01-318
M83531/01-319
M83531/01-320
M83531/01-321
M83531/01-322
M83531/01-323
M83531/01-324
M83531/01-325
M83531/01-326

NSN:

Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
5999014828963
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed




DLA Land and Maritime - VQ
Single Source Part Data for QPL-83531

Date: 9/28/2015

Specification: MIL-PRF-83531

Federal Supply Class (FSC): 5999

Office of Primary Involvement DLA Land and Maritime - VQH

Primary Contact : vgh.kr@dla.mil

Secondary Contact: vgh.ch@dla.mil

DLA Land and Maritime - VQ, is seeking possible sources of supply for the following list of parts. Certification and Qualification requirements are set forth in

the General Specification and applicable slash sheet. All sources of supply must be approved by the applicable DLA Land and Maritime - VQ Office of
Primary Involvement.

Please direct any questions you have to the Primary or Secondary contact listed above.

Gov PN

M83531/01-327
M83531/01-328
M83531/01-329
M83531/01-330
M83531/01-331
M83531/01-332
M83531/01-401
M83531/01-402
M83531/01-403
M83531/01-404
M83531/01-405
M83531/01-406
M83531/01-407
M83531/01-408
M83531/01-409
M83531/01-410
M83531/01-411
M83531/01-412
M83531/01-413
M83531/01-414
M83531/01-415
M83531/01-416
M83531/01-417
M83531/01-418
M83531/01-419
M83531/01-420
M83531/01-421
M83531/01-422
M83531/01-423
M83531/01-424
M83531/01-425

NSN:

Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
5999011731902
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed
Not Stock Listed

Gov PN

NSN:

Gov PN



